10/29/24, 4:55 PM Meet

Live . ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic
Me

Session RGG All-Around per Event Results (Hoop)
Tue Oct 29, 2024 4:00pm

# Athlete Country Year D Score E Score A Score Penalty
Ukraine UKR 7.9 6.7 5.900 7.300 0.600
14.600
Brazil BRA 7.4 6.3 5.800 7.750 0.300
13.700
Hungary HUN 8.15 6.150 7.400
13.100

Final

27.200

26.950

26.650

Rank Qualifier
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10/29/24, 4:56 PM Meet

Live _ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic |
Me

Session RGG All-Around per Event Results (Clubs)
Tue Oct 29, 2024 4:00pm

# Athlete Country Year D Score E Score A Score Penalty Final Rank Qualifier
Brazil BRA 7.7 5.9 6.900 7.700 28.200 1
13.600
Ukraine UKR 7.6 5.8 6.000 7.400 26.800 2
13.400
Hungary HUN 7 5.9 6.450 7.150 26.500 3
12.900
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10/29/24, 4:57 PM

Liveﬁg;t

Meet

ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic

Session RGG All-Around by Event Results

Tue Oct 29, 2024 4:00pm

Name/Country Year

Brazil
BRA

Ukraine
UKR

Hungary
HUN

2

13.700
6.30 7.40
1

14.600
6.70 7.90
3

13.100
5.00 8.10

Hoop

A E P
26.950

7.750 5.800 0.300
27.200
7.300 5.900 0.600
26.650

7.400 6.150

13.600
5.90 7.70
2

13.400
5.80 7.60
3

12.900
5.90 7.00

Clubs

A E P
28.200

7.700 6.900
26.800

7.400 6.000
26.500

7.150 6.450

Score

55.150

54.000

53.150
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UVE"{L- ' ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic |
Me

Session RGI All-Around per Event Results (Hoop)
Tue Oct 29, 2024 10:00am

#

Athlete

Qi WANG

SHAMS AGHAHUSEYNOVA

SOFIYA MAMMADOVA

Elena Vukmir

Sarah Ferreira Mourao

MARIA SOKOLOVA

EKATERINA SHAROVA

Jingwen XU

ILEANA DUTU

Taisiia Redka

PANNI FOLDESI

Stefhany Beatriz Silva
Popoatzki

Gabriela Ozeas Viamonte

Cunha

Country

CHN

AZE

AZE

HUN

BRA

CYp

CYp

CHN

ROU

UKR

HUN

BRA

BRA

Year

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2010

2009

2009

2009

D Score
4.8 9.7
14.500

6 8.7
14.700

5.4 8.7
14.100

4.4 9
13.400

4.8 8.4
13.200

4.6 8.9
13.500

4.7 8.3
13.000

4.2 8.6
12.800

4.8 7.6
12.400

4.3 8.4
12.700

4.2 8
12.200

3.3 8.5
11.800

373
10.300

E Score

8.300

7.850

7.950

8.100

8.150

7.650

7.650

7.850

7.800

7.150

7.400

7.500

7.700

A Score

7.500

7.700

7.500

7.650

7.550

7.450

7.350

7.100

7.450

7.150

7.150

7.350

6.850

Penalty

0.050

0.100

Final

30.300

30.200

29.550

29.150

28.900

28.600

28.000

27.750

27.550

27.000

26.750

26.650

24.850

Rank

10

11

12

13

Qualifier

o]
N



# Athlete Country Year D Score E Score A Score Penalty Final Rank Qualifier

YA-YUN CHIANG TPE 2009 3.7 7 7.350 6.300 24.350 14
10.700

CHI-HSUN WANG TPE 2009 3.6 7.1 7.100 6.450 24.250 15
10.700

Noor ALREZAIHAN KUW 2009 3.2 7.1 7.200 6.700 24.200 16
10.300

YA-SHIUAN TSAI TPE 2009 3.6 7 7.100 6.500 0.100 24.100 17
10.600

ALEXIA MARIA GHICA ROU 2010 3.7 6.7 6.750 6.750 0.050 23.850 18
10.400

Fernanda Regalo Alvaz BRA 2009 4 5.9 6.850 6.300 0.050 23.000 19
9.900

Iana Bencic CRO 2009 4.3 4.9 7.050 6.250 22,500 20
9.200

Boglarka BARKOCZI HUN 2009 4.2 4.9 6.750 6.750 0.350 22,250 21
9.100

WEN-SIOU LIU TPE 2009 3.6 5.5 6.500 6.500 22,100 22
9.100

Franciska Mira Hesz HUN 2010 4.1 4.6 5.750 6.050 0.600 19.900 23
8.700

Ana Jurkovic CRO 2009 2.6 4.6 5.550 6.200 18.950 24
7.200
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UVE"{L- ' ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic |
Me

Session RGI All-Around per Event Results (Ball)

Tue Oct 29, 2024 10:00am

#

Athlete

SHAMS AGHAHUSEYNOVA

Sarah Ferreira Mourao

Elena Vukmir

Taisiia Redka

Stefhany Beatriz Silva

Popoatzki

Boglarka BARKOCZI

SOFIYA MAMMADOVA

Qi WANG

Jingwen XU

PANNI FOLDESI

ILEANA DUTU

EKATERINA SHAROVA

MARIA SOKOLOVA

Country

AZE

BRA

HUN

UKR

BRA

HUN

AZE

CHN

CHN

HUN

ROU

Cyp

CYp

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2010

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

D Score
5.7 8
13.700

4.4 8.6
13.000

4.2 8.1
12.300

4.3 8.5
12.800

4.6 8.1
12.700

4 8.6
12.600

5.6 7
12.600

4.6 7.6
12.200

57
12.000

4.6 7.5
12.100

4.9 6.7
11.600

4.5 7
11.500

4.4 6.1
10.500

E Score

8.100

8.150

8.050

8.000

7.900

7.700

7.900

7.550

7.950

7.600

7.700

7.600

7.750

A Score

7.500

7.500

7.550

7.100

7.300

7.200

6.850

7.450

7.100

7.000

7.250

7.150

7.050

Penalty

0.050

0.300

Final

29.300

28.650

27.900

27.900

27.850

27.500

27.350

27.200

27.050

26.700

26.250

26.250

25.300

Rank

1

10

11

12

13

Qualifier

o]
N



# Athlete Country Year D Score E Score A Score Penalty Final Rank Qualifier

Noor ALREZAIHAN KUW 2009 4.4 7 7.300 6.550 25.250 14
11.400

Franciska Mira Hesz HUN 2010 3.8 6.4 7.550 7.150 0.050 24.850 15
10.200

WEN-SIOU LIU TPE 2009 3.9 6.8 7.200 6.800 24.700 16
10.700

Fernanda Regalo Alvaz BRA 2009 3.37.1 7.250 6.900 24.550 17
10.400

Gabriela Ozeas Viamonte BRA 2009 4 6.3 7.450 6.800 0.050 24.500 18

Cunha 10.300

YA-YUN CHIANG TPE 2009 3.9 6.4 7.000 6.850 24.150 19
10.300

YA-SHIUAN TSAI TPE 2009 3.7 6.2 7.050 6.450 23.400 20
9.900

CHI-HSUN WANG TPE 2009 4 5.5 7.150 6.500 23.150 21
9.500

Iana Bencic CRO 2009 4.1 5 7.150 6.800 0.050 23.000 22
9.100

ALEXIA MARIA GHICA ROU 2010 3.4 5.5 6.600 6.500 0.650 21.350 23
8.900

Ana Jurkovic CRO 2009 3.2 4 6.500 6.350 20.050 24
7.200
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UVE"{L- ' ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic |
Me

Session RGI All-Around per Event Results (Clubs)
Tue Oct 29, 2024 10:00am

#

Athlete

Qi WANG

MARIA SOKOLOVA

SHAMS AGHAHUSEYNOVA

Taisiia Redka

SOFIYA MAMMADOVA

Boglarka BARKOCZI

Elena Vukmir

PANNI FOLDESI

ILEANA DUTU

Jingwen XU

Franciska Mira Hesz

Fernanda Regalo Alvaz

Gabriela Ozeas Viamonte
Cunha

Country

CHN

CypP

AZE

UKR

AZE

HUN

HUN

HUN

ROU

CHN

HUN

BRA

BRA

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2010

2009

2009

2009

2010

2009

2009

D Score
3.8 9.3
13.100

4.1 8.5
12.600

4.5 7.6
12.100

3.7 7.9
11.600

4.5 7.3
11.800

3.8 8.5
12.300

3.6 8.1
11.700

3975
11.400

3.6 6.9
10.500

3.6 7.4
11.000

3.3 8.3
11.600

38
11.000

3.3 7.9
11.200

E Score

7.900

7.500

7.900

7.800

7.750

7.050

7.900

7.600

7.650

7.900

6.900

7.600

7.550

A Score

7.550

7.400

7.100

7.450

7.250

7.400

7.000

7.050

7.800

6.900

7.350

7.150

6.800

Penalty

0.050

0.050

0.050

0.300

Final

28.550

27.500

27.100

26.850

26.800

26.750

26.550

26.050

25.950

25.800

25.800

25.700

25.250

Rank

1

10

11

12

13

Qualifier

e



# Athlete Country Year D Score E Score A Score Penalty Final Rank Qualifier

Noor ALREZAIHAN KUW 2009 4 7.1 7.100 6.900 25.100 14
11.100

ALEXIA MARIA GHICA ROU 2010 375 7.200 7.150 24.850 15
10.500

Sarah Ferreira Mourao BRA 2010 3.6 7 7.050 6.650 24.300 16
10.600

Stefhany Beatriz Silva BRA 2009 3.8 6.9 7.100 6.500 0.300 24.000 17

Popoatzki 10.700

YA-YUN CHIANG TPE 2009 3 6.6 6.950 6.400 22.950 18
9.600

EKATERINA SHAROVA CYP 2010 3.3 6.5 6.200 6.500 0.050 22.450 19
9.800

WEN-SIOU LIU TPE 2009 2.2 6.7 6.800 6.500 22,200 20
8.900

Ana Jurkovic CRO 2009 2.9 4.6 6.900 7.150 21.550 21
7.500

Iana Bencic CRO 2009 3.15 6.800 6.600 21.500 22
8.100

YA-SHIUAN TSAI TPE 2009 2.8 6.4 6.000 5.950 0.050 21.100 23
9.200

CHI-HSUN WANG TPE 2009 351 5.900 6.100 0.300 19.800 24
8.100
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UVE"{L- ' ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic |
Me

Session RGI All-Around per Event Results (Ribbon)
Tue Oct 29, 2024 10:00am

#

Athlete

Qi WANG

SOFIYA MAMMADOVA

Sarah Ferreira Mourao

Taisiia Redka

Jingwen XU

SHAMS AGHAHUSEYNOVA

Fernanda Regalo Alvaz

MARIA SOKOLOVA

EKATERINA SHAROVA

Boglarka BARKOCZI

PANNI FOLDESI

Gabriela Ozeas Viamonte

Cunha

ILEANA DUTU

Country

CHN

AZE

BRA

UKR

CHN

AZE

BRA

CYp

CYpP

HUN

HUN

BRA

ROU

Year

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

D Score
3.6 8.5
12.100

4.5 7.5
12.000

3.57.7
11.200

3.37.9
11.200

3.57.2
10.700

4.4 6.5
10.900

2.4 8.5
10.900

3.4 7.6
11.000

3.37.8
11.100

3.37.4
10.700

3.37.1
10.400

372
10.200

3 6.5
9.500

E Score

7.850

7.650

7.750

7.400

7.500

7.400

7.250

7.150

6.850

7.000

7.000

7.050

6.900

A Score

7.300

7.250

7.250

7.300

7.050

6.950

7.000

6.900

6.550

6.650

6.650

6.700

7.200

Penalty

0.050

0.100

0.050

0.050

0.300

Final

27.250

26.900

26.150

25.900

25.250

25.250

25.050

25.000

24.450

24.350

24.050

23.950

23.300

Rank

10

11

12

13

Qualifier

o]
N



Athlete

Elena Vukmir

YA-SHIUAN TSAI

Stefhany Beatriz Silva

Popoatzki

Noor ALREZAIHAN

ALEXIA MARIA GHICA

CHI-HSUN WANG

Iana Bencic

Franciska Mira Hesz

Ana Jurkovic

WEN-SIOU LIU

YA-YUN CHIANG

Country

HUN

TPE

BRA

KUW

ROU

TPE

CRO

HUN

CRO

TPE

TPE

Year

2010

2009

2009

2009

2010

2009

2009

2010

2009

2009

2009

D Score
3.6 6.6
10.200

2.17.2
9.300

2.7 6.5
9.200

3.2 6
9.200

3.5 5.5
9.000

2.3 6
8.300

3 5.6
8.600

2.7 5
7.700

2.7 5.5
8.200

2.2 5
7.200

1.7 5.2
6.900

E Score

6.750

7.000

6.650

6.650

6.200

7.150

6.800

6.350

6.050

5.900

6.150

A Score

6.400

6.700

6.650

6.600

6.900

6.550

6.350

6.500

6.350

6.050

5.800

Penalty

0.100

0.300

Final

23.250

23.000

22.500

22.450

22.100

22.000

21.750

20.550

20.300

19.150

18.850

Rank Qualifier

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
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ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic

Liveﬁg‘;t

Session RGI All-Around by Event Results
Tue Oct 29, 2024 10:00am

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
Name/Country Year Score
D A E P D A E P D A E P D A E P
Qi WANG 1 30.300 8 27.200 1 28.550 1 27.250
CHN 2010 113.300
14.500  7.500 8.300 12.200 | 7.450 7.550 13.100  7.550 7.900 12.100  7.300 7.850
9.70  4.80 7.60  4.60 9.30 3.80 8.50 3.60
SHAMS 2 30.200 1 29.300 3 27.100 6 25.250
AGHAHUSEYNOVA| 2010 14.700  7.700 7.850 0.050 13.700  7.500 8.100 12.100 | 7.100 7.900 10.900  6.950 7.400 111.850
AZE 8.70 6.00 8.00 5.70 7.60 4.50 6.50 4.40
SOFIYA 3 29.550 7 27.350 5 26.800 2 26.900
MAMMADOVA 2009 14.100  7.500  7.950 12.600  6.850 7.900 11.800  7.250 7.750 12.000  7.250  7.650 bl
AZE 8.70 5.40 7.00 5.60 7.30 4.50 7.50 4.50
Sarah Ferreira 5 28.900 2 28.650 16 24.300 3 26.150
Mourao 2010 13.200  7.550 8.150 13.000  7.500 8.150 10.600  6.650 7.050 11.200  7.250 7.750 o.0s0 | 108:000
BRA 8.40 4.80 8.60 4.40 7.00 3.60 7.70 3.50
Taisiia Redka 10 27.000 4 27.900 4 26.850 4 25.900
UKR 2010 107.650
12.700  7.150 7.150 12.800  7.100 8.000 11.600  7.450 7.800 11.200  7.300 7.400
8.40 4.30 8.50 4.30 7.90 3.70 7.90 3.30
Elena Vukmir 4 29.150 3 27.900 7 26.550 14 23.250
HUN 2010 106.850
13.400  7.650 8.100 12.300  7.550 8.050 11.700  7.000 7.900 0.050 10.200  6.400 6.750 0.100
9.00 4.40 8.10 4.20 8.10 3.60 6.60 3.60
MARIA 6 28.600 13 25.300 2 27.500 8 25.000
SOKOLOVA 2010 13.500  7.450  7.650 10.500  7.050 7.750 12.600  7.400 7.500 11.000  6.900 7.150 o0.0s0 | 106-400
Cyp 8.90 4.60 6.10 4.40 8.50 4.10 7.60 3.40
Jingwen XU 8 27.750 9 27.050 10 25.800 5 25.250
CHN 2009 105.850
12.800  7.100 7.850 12.000  7.100 7.950 11.000  6.900 7.900 10.700  7.050 7.500
- 8.60 4.20 7.00 5.00 7.40 3.60 7.20 3.50
PANNI FOLDESI 11 26.750 10 26.700 8 26.050 11 24.050
HUN 2009 103.550
12.200  7.150 7.400 12.100 | 7.000 7.600 11.400  7.050 7.600 10.400  6.650 7.000
8.00 4.20 7.50  4.60 7.50 3.90 7.10 3.30
ILEANA DUTU 9 27.550 11 26.250 9 25.950 13 23.300
ROU 2009 103.050
12.400  7.450 7.800 0.100 11.600  7.250 7.700 0.300 10.500  7.800 7.650 9.500 7.200 6.900 0.300
7.60 4.80 6.70 4.90 6.90 3.60 6.50 3.00
EKATERINA 7 28.000 12 26.250 19 22.450 9 24.450
SHAROVA 2010 13.000  7.350  7.650 11.500 | 7.150 7.600 9.800 6.500 6.200 0.050 11.100 6550 6.850 o0.0s0 | 101-150

10

11



CYP 8.30 4.70 7.00 4.50 6.50 3.30 7.80 3.30
Stefhany Beatriz 12 26.650 5 27.850 17 24.000 16 22.500
Silva Popoatzki 2009 11.800  7.350 7.500 12.700  7.300 7.900 0.050 10.700  6.500 7.100 0.300 9.200 6.650 6.650 101.000 12
BRA 8.50 3.30 8.10 4.60 6.90 3.80 6.50 2.70
Boglarka 21 22.250 6 27.500 6 26.750 10 24.350
BARKOCZI 2009 9.100 6.750  6.750 0.350 12.600  7.200 7.700 12.300  7.400 7.050 10.700  6.650 7.000 100.850 13
HUN 4.90 4.20 8.60 4.00 8.50 3.80 7.40 3.30
Gabriela Ozeas 13 24.850 18 24.500 13 25.250 12 23.950
Viamonte Cunha | 2009 10.300  6.850 7.700 10.300  6.800 7.450 0.050 11.200  6.800 7.550 0.300 10.200  6.700 7.050 98.550 14
BRA 7.30 3.00 6.30 4.00 7.90 3.30 7.20 3.00
Fernanda Regalo 19 23.000 17 24.550 12 25.700 7 25.050
Alvaz 2009 9.900 6.300  6.850 0.050 10.400  6.900 7.250 11.000  7.150 7.600 0.050 10.900  7.000 7.250 0.100 98.300 15
BRA 5.90 4.00 7.10 3.30 8.00 3.00 8.50 2.40
Noor 16 24.200 14 25.250 14 25.100 17 22.450
ALREZAIHAN 2009 10.300  6.700  7.200 11.400 | 6.550 7.300 11.100  6.900 7.100 9.200 6.600 6.650 A 16
KUW 7.10 3.20 7.00 4.40 7.10 4.00 6.00 3.20
ALEXIA MARIA 18 23.850 23 21.350 15 24.850 18 22.100
GHICA 2010 10.400  6.750 6.750 0.050 8.900 6.500 6.600 0.650 10.500  7.150 7.200 9.000 6.900  6.200 92.150 17
ROU 6.70 3.70 5.50 3.40 7.50 3.00 5.50 3.50
YA-SHIUAN TSAI 17 24.100 20 23.400 23 21.100 15 23.000
TPE 2009 91.600 18
10.600  6.500 7.100 0.100 9.900 6.450 7.050 9.200 5.950 6.000 0.050 9.300 6.700  7.000
7.00 3.60 6.20 3.70 6.40 2.80 7.20 2.10
Franciska Mira 23 19.900 15 24.850 11 25.800 21 20.550
Hesz 2010 8.700 6.050  5.750 0.600 10.200  7.150 7.550 0.050 11.600  7.350 6.900 0.050 7.700 6.500 6.350 91.100 19
HUN 4.60 4.10 6.40 3.80 8.30 3.30 5.00 2.70
YA-YUN CHIANG 14 24.350 19 24.150 18 22.950 24 18.850
TPE 2009 90.300 20
10.700  6.300 7.350 10.300  6.850 7.000 9.600 6.400 6.950 6.900 5.800 6.150
7.00 3.70 6.40 3.90 6.60 3.00 5.20 1.70
CHI-HSUN WANG 15 24.250 21 23.150 24 19.800 19 22.000
TPE 2009 89.200 21
10.700  6.450 7.100 9.500 6.500 7.150 8.100 6.100 5.900 0.300 8.300 6.550 7.150
7.10 3.60 5.50  4.00 5.10 3.00 6.00 2.30
Iana Bencic 20 22.500 22 23.000 22 21.500 20 21.750
CRO 2009 88.750 22
9.200 6.250  7.050 9.100 6.800 7.150 0.050 8.100 6.600 6.800 8.600 6.350  6.800
4.90 4.30 5.00 4.10 5.00 3.10 5.60 3.00
WEN-SIOU LIU 22 22.100 16 24.700 20 22.200 23 19.150
TPE 2009 88.150 23
9.100 6.500 6.500 10.700  6.800 7.200 8.900 6.500 6.800 7.200 6.050 5.900
5.50 3.60 6.80 3.90 6.70 2.20 5.00 2.20
Ana Jurkovic 24 18.950 24 20.050 21 21.550 22 20.300
CRO 2009 80.850 24
7.200 6.200  5.550 7.200 6.350  6.500 7.500 7.150 6.900 8.200 6.350 6.050 0.300
4.60 2.60 4.00 3.20 4.60 2.90 5.50 2.70
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10/30/24, 12:25 PM

Liveﬁg;t

Session RGG 5 Hoops Final per Event Results (Hoop)

Wed Oct 30, 2024 12:20pm

# Athlete

Brazil

Ukraine

Hungary

Country

BRA

UKR

HUN

Year D Score

8.4 5.8
14.200

8.3 6.1
14.400

6.9 5.2
12.100

Session Athlete Partnerships Composition

Athlete

Brazil
Sofhia Silva Xavier
Andriely Leticia Cichovicz
Julia Anny Colere Da Cruz
Clara Beatriz Pereira Vaz
Alice Neves De Medeiros
Ukraine
Khrystyna Shkolnykova
Oleksandra Nikol Samoukina
Anna Shcherbukha
Solomiia Hrubiuk

Kateryna Shershen

https://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/Tournament#

Gender

Birth Date

03-Apr-2009
08-Sep-2010
07-Sep-2010
17-Apr-2010

13-Sep-2010

06-Aug-2009
06-Jan-2010
14-Jan-2010
03-Jun-2010

07-Dec-2010

Meet

E Score

6.500

6.350

5.450

A Score

7.650

7.550

7.300

ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic

Penalty

Final

28.350

28.300

24.850

Rank Qualifier

1

172



10/30/24, 12:25 PM
Athlete
Hungary
Szulamit Greta Bunda
Reka Barbara Titonelli
Georgina Koszegi-Kohary
Boglarka BARKOCZI

Fruzsina Orsolya Grek

Gender

Birth Date

10-Mar-2010
07-Feb-2009
15-Apr-2009
22-May-2009

27-Apr-2009

Meet

Oct 30,2024 3:22:14am

Login: Trevor Stirling

Privacy | Security |

https://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/Tournament#

Code: P:S65681:V2.2.46
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10/30/24, 3:01 PM Meet

Live ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic
Me

Session RGG 5 pairs of Clubs Final per Event Results (Clubs)
Wed Oct 30, 2024 3:20pm

# Athlete Country Year D Score E Score A Score Penalty Final Rank Qualifier
Ukraine UKR 6 6.7 6.850 7.600 27.150 1
12.700
Brazil BRA 7.1 5.2 6.200 7.550 26.050 2
12.300
Hungary HUN 6.2 5.1 5.900 7.450 24.650 3
11.300

Session Athlete Partnerships Composition

Athlete Gender Birth Date
Brazil
Maria Fernanda Medeiros Fausto F 17-Oct-2010
Andriely Leticia Cichovicz F 08-Sep-2010
Julia Anny Colere Da Cruz F 07-Sep-2010
Clara Beatriz Pereira Vaz F 17-Apr-2010
Alice Neves De Medeiros F 13-Sep-2010
Ukraine
Khrystyna Shkolnykova F 06-Aug-2009
Oleksandra Nikol Samoukina F 06-Jan-2010
Svitlana Apatkina F 06-Dec-2010
Anna Shcherbukha F 14-Jan-2010
Kateryna Shershen F 07-Dec-2010

https://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/Tournament?Sessionld=78v2300004067p446844+# 172



10/30/24, 3:01 PM

Athlete Gender
Hungary

Szulamit Greta Bunda F

Reka Barbara Titonelli F

Georgina Koszegi-Kohary F

Boglarka BARKOCZI F

Fruzsina Orsolya Grek F

Meet

Birth Date

10-Mar-2010
07-Feb-2009
15-Apr-2009
22-May-2009

27-Apr-2009

Oct 30,2024 6:00:27am

Login: Trevor Stirling

Privacy | Security |

https://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/Tournament?Sessionld=78v2300004067p446844#

Code: P:S65683:V2.2.46

v
o Powered by

SportzSoft

22



10/30/24, 11:31 AM

Meet

Live _ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic |
Me

Session RGI Hoop Final per Event Results (Hoop)

Wed Oct 30, 2024 11:00am

# Athlete

SOFIYA MAMMADOVA

Elena Vukmir

SHAMS AGHAHUSEYNOVA

Qi WANG

MARIA SOKOLOVA

Jingwen XU

Sarah Ferreira Mourao

EKATERINA SHAROVA

Country

AZE

HUN

AZE

CHN

CYpP

CHN

BRA

CYP

Year

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

D Score

5.4 8.8
14.200

4.2 9.2
13.400

5.2 8.8
14.000

4.3 8.9
13.200

4.1 9.3
13.400

49
13.000

4.2 8.4
12.600

3.7 7.5
11.200

E Score

8.000

8.000

7.850

8.200

7.800

7.500

7.000

7.200

A Score

7.250

7.650

7.150

7.500

7.200

6.750

7.100

6.650

Penalty

Final

29.450

29.050

29.000

28.900

28.400

27.250

26.700

25.050

Rank Qualifier

1

Oct 30,2024 2:07:01am

Login: Trevor Stirling

Privacy | Security |

https://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/Tournament#

Code: P:S65680:V2.2.46
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10/30/24, 12:00 PM

Meet

Live . ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic |
Me

Session RGI Ball Final per Event Results (Ball)

Wed Oct 30, 2024 11:40am

# Athlete

Qi WANG

SOFIYA MAMMADOVA

Elena Vukmir

SHAMS AGHAHUSEYNOVA

Boglarka BARKOCZI

Sarah Ferreira Mourao

Stefhany Beatriz Silva

Popoatzki

Taisiia Redka

Country

CHN

AZE

HUN

AZE

HUN

BRA

BRA

UKR

Year

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2009

2010

D Score

4.6 8.6
13.200

5.6 7.3
12.900

4.4 7.6
12.000

5374
12.700

4 8
12.000

4.1 8.3
12.400

4.2 6.9
11.100

3.87
10.800

E Score

7.850

8.000

8.000

7.600

7.600

7.150

7.150

7.000

A Score

7.450

7.150

7.500

7.100

7.300

7.000

7.200

6.850

Penalty

Final

28.500

28.050

27.500

27.400

26.900

26.550

25.450

24.650

Rank Qualifier

1

Oct 30,2024 2:42:15am

Login: Trevor Stirling

https://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/Tournament#

Code: P:S65684:V2.2.46
Export to CSV
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10/30/24, 1:48 PM Meet

Live _ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic |
Me

Session RGI Clubs Final per Event Results (Clubs)
Wed Oct 30, 2024 2:00pm

# Athlete Country Year D Score E Score A Score Penalty Final Rank Qualifier
Qi WANG CHN 2010 4.7 9.6 8.100 7.850 30.250 1
14.300
Boglarka BARKOCZI HUN 2009 3.9 8.7 7.750 7.800 28.150 2
12.600
Taisiia Redka UKR 2010 4 8.6 7.750 7.550 27.900 3
12.600
SOFIYA MAMMADOVA AZE 2009 4.3 7.9 7.950 7.500 27.650 4
12.200
MARIA SOKOLOVA CYP 2010 4.2 8.3 7.550 7.600 27.650 5
12.500
Elena Vukmir HUN 2010 3.6 8.2 7.650 7.650 27.100 6
11.800
ILEANA DUTU ROU 2009 3.8 7.5 7.750 7.800 26.850 7
11.300
SHAMS AGHAHUSEYNOVA AZE 2010 3.4 7 7.300 7.250 24.950 8
10.400
Oct 30,2024 4:46:25am Code: P:S65682:V2.2.46

Login: Trevor Stirling

Privacy | Security | &aneredb

S|:u:art1:1"m\‘ir

https://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/Tournament#



10/30/24,2:18 PM

Meet

Live . ISF Bahrain Gymnasiade 2024 - Rhythmic |
Me

Session RGI Ribbon Final per Event Results (Ribbon)

Wed Oct 30, 2024 2:40pm

# Athlete

Qi WANG

SHAMS AGHAHUSEYNOVA

Sarah Ferreira Mourao

Taisiia Redka

Jingwen XU

SOFIYA MAMMADOVA

Fernanda Regalo Alvaz

MARIA SOKOLOVA

Country

CHN

AZE

BRA

UKR

CHN

AZE

BRA

CYP

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2010

D Score
4 8.8
12.800

4.1 7.8
11.900

3.8 8
11.800

3.9 8.1
12.000

3.3 6.9
10.200

3.9 6.7
10.600

3.6 7.2
10.800

3.6 6.5
10.100

E Score

7.200

7.700

7.650

7.300

7.500

7.100

6.500

6.750

A Score

7.500

7.750

7.500

7.300

7.500

7.500

7.050

7.350

Penalty

Final

27.500

27.350

26.950

26.600

25.200

25.200

24.350

24.200

Rank Qualifier

1

Oct 30,2024 5:18:08am

Login: Trevor Stirling

https://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/Tournament#

Code: P:S65685:V2.2.46
Export to CSV
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